
 

2025/26 

SCHOOL CALENDAR  
 

 

Friday 29th August 2025  Year 8 Induction Programme 

 

Monday 1st September 2025  Year 8 Online Testing 

 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025  Year 9-12 Pupils Return 

 

Tuesday 21st October 2025  Year 8 Online Parent-Teacher Meetings  

  (3.30-6.00pm) 

 

Friday 24th October 2025  Staff Development Day 

 

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025  Half-term Holiday 

 

Thursday 13th November 2025  Prize Night (7.30pm) 

 

Friday 19th December 2025  Last day of Winter Term @ 12 noon 

 

Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026  Christmas Holidays 

 

Monday 5th January 2026  Spring Term starts (all pupils in school) 

  

Tuesday 6th January 2026   Year 9-11 Online Parents’ Evening (3.30-6.00pm) 

 

Tuesday 13th January 2026  Year 9-11 Online Parents’ Evening (3.30-6.00pm) 

 

Thursday 22nd January 2026  Open Night (7.30pm) 

 

Friday 6th February 2026  Staff Development Day 

 

Monday 9th February – Friday 13th February 2026  Half-term Holiday 

 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026  Year 12 Online Parents’ Evening (3.30-5.30pm) 

  

Tuesday 17th March 2026  St Patrick’s Day Holiday 

 

Wednesday 1st April 2026  Last day of Spring Term 

 

Thursday 2nd April – Friday 10th April 2026  Easter Holidays 

 

Monday 13th April 2026  Summer Term starts (all pupils in school) 

 

Monday 4th May 2026  Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 25th May 2026  Bank Holiday  

 

Tuesday 26th May 2026  Staff Development Day 

 

Friday 26th June 2026  Last day of Summer Term 

 

Monday 29th June 2026  Staff Development Day 

 

Tuesday 30th June 2026  Staff Development Day 

 

 

The above dates are correct at the time of going to print but are subject to change. 

 

Our school website and Facebook page is updated with key dates at regular intervals.  These communication 

methods are particularly useful should there be any periods of heavy snowfall.  Our aim in these 

circumstances is to have information updated by 7.30am.  

Updated 29/01/26 


